ALAS BI4EM Fol

ma| BRES BREKE) | BREHE) |

x| B | 40| 4| 4 =<}
Fo1| 1 33100-ALA2-9000 |LIGHT ASSY HEAD | KITEHK 1
Fo1 2 33102-ALA2-9000 |SHELL HEAD LIGHT R|R/THITE 1
FoL 3 33112-ALA2-9000 [SHELL HEAD LIGHT L|K{TEITE 1
FO1 8 33101-ALA2-9000 [REFLECTOR HEAD LIGHTR |5 R 54% 1
Fo1 9 33111-ALA2-9000 |REFLECTOR HEAD LIGHT L|Z & 548 1
Fo1| |15 93401-48045-03  |SCREW TAPPING 4.8x45 |{B¥5 $84£ST4.8X45 | 2
Foif |16 34901-ALA2-9000 |BULB HEAD LIGHT  |x#T#T535W35W 12V | 2
Fo1f |17 33130-ALA2-9000 |[SOCKET COMP KIT& R 1
Fo1l |18 93401-04010-03 SCREW TAPPING 4x10 [#2£7ST4X10 |2
Fo1l |19 93401-35010-03 SCREW TAPPING 3.5x10|#847ST3.5X10 |10
Fo1l |20 93401-03009-03 SCREW TAPPING 3x9 [#2£4TST3X9 2
Fo1{ 21 93401-42012-03  |SCREW TAPPING4.2*12(G) | K 4T 1844 8
F05| 22 33550-ALA2-9000 |LIGHT ASSY FR MPOSITION |BI{i & £T 1
FO5 23 34903-BBF3-9000 |SIDELIGHTS BULB 12V 5W|#&i{zETT812v5W | 1
Fos| 24 93401-42012-03  [SCREW TAPPING4.2*12(G) | B BT 182 |2




ALA3 2X4EM Fo02

o BRES BREKE) | BREHE) |

x| B | 40| 4| 4 =
F02| 25 37200-ALA3-E100 |SPEED METER ASSY |[{XZ&RE &K 1
Fo2| |26 37119-ALA3-9000 |LENS URE 1
Fo2[ |28 37204-ALA3-E100 |DIAL DESIGN SP & FUEL |3 4R 1
Fo2| |30 37205-ALA3-9000 |SP & FUEL METER COMP |2 it 1
Fo2[ |31 37220-ALA3-9000 [CASE ASSY BRT=HE 1
Fo2| |32 37224-ALA3-9000 |SOCKET COMP METER |#B & itk 1
Fo2[ |33 34908-ALA3-9000 [BULB WEDGE BASE(12V3.4W) |iZ4T. #ETH#RIT | 3
Fo2| |34 34909-ALA3-9000 |BULBWEDGE BASE(12vL7W) |IBR&ZITITH |3
Fo2[ 35 44830-BBF3-9000 |CABLE COMP SPDMT |2 &R i 1
F02| 36 93401-42012-03 SCREW TAPPING4.2*12(G) |4 & 1844 ST4.2*12| 3

g2



ALA3 EXEM  Fo3

N
1.

ol BEES BREKE) | BREHE) |
x| B | 40| 4| A =<}
Fo3| 40 53100-ALA2-9000 |HANDLE COMP STRG |75 a3 1
Fo3| 41 53206-ALA2-9000 |COVER HANDLE FR |FiEai= 1
Fo3| 42 53207-ALA2-9000 |COVER METER E-S 1
Fo3| 43 53140-BBF3-9000 |GRIP COMP THROT || ]%&iE 1
Fo3| 44 53166-BBF3-9000 |GRIP L HANDLE EiLE 1
Fo3| 45 3515A-BBF3-9000 [SW ASSY RHHNDL |HEAEF* 1
Fo3| 46 3520A-BBF3-9000 |SW ASSY LHHNDL |E4AE&F* 1
Fo3| 47 17910-BBF3-9100 |(CABLE COMP THROT |Jfl]4k 1
Fo3| 48 88110-ALA2-E000 [MIRROR ASSY R BACK|&EM& 1
Fo3| 49 88120-ALA2-E000 |[MIRROR ASSY L BACK|EZ G4 1
Fo3| 51 43450-BBF3-9000 |CABLE COMP RR BRK |ERIZER ZE 1
Fo3| |52 43427-1E40-9000 [SPG RR BRK ARM S 1
Fo3| |53 95015-32001 JOINT B BRAKE ARM |Ef 1
Fo3| |54 95015-42000 NUT B ADJUST ViR 1
Fo3| 55 92201-10050-03 BOLT FLANGE 10*50 |#&#M10X50 | 1
F03| 56 95401-10000-03 NUT U 10MM ( G) B8UEZMI0 | 1
Fo3| 57 53125-BBF3-9000 [COLLAR HANDLE SET |81 && 1
F03| 58 93401-42012-03 SCREW TAPPING 4.2*12 ( G ) [ST4.2X12 6
F03| 59 93401-48016-03 SCREW TAPPING 4.8%16 ( G ) |ST4.8X16 2
Fo3| 60 92701-06016-02  |SCREW SPECIALE*16 |+ xasksismexis| e

=



Fo3| 61 92701-05030-02  |SCREW SPECIAL5*30 |+%#&kigiemsx30| 1
Fo3| 62 90601-BBF3-9000 |[NUT SPRING 4MM 3 A 4mm
ALA3 EX{4+EM Fo4
ot Mrlrzzmﬂz BaEe BREHE) | BREWHE g
Fo4| 80 4550A-ALA2-E000 |suB HARNESS SET FR M/C COMP | BIf BRI &, 5K 1
Fo4l |81 45200-BBF3-E000 |CALIPER ASSY FR TREK 1
J F04 82 45105-BBF3-E000 [PAD COMP A NEBEERA |1
e % Fo4 83 45106-BBF3-E000 |[PAD COMP B FlZEEEIEB |1
e T \o — Fo4| |89 90046-BBF3-9000 |WASHER OIL BOLT [jdiBliR& 2@ |4
T Foal |90 90045-BBF3-9000 |(OIL BOLT 10*22 SHIB1R2£10%22 | 2
Foa] |91 45126-BBF3-9000 |HOSE ASSY FRBRK [|ME& 1
Fos[ |92 45500-JB-9000 SUB HARNESS SET FR M/C | BRI 3 ST 1
Fo4] |93 45502-BBF3-9000 |Block installation SHEL & E BB 1
Fo4| |94 53175-BBF3-9000 |HANDLE FERES ] 1
Foa| |95 10099-BBF3-9000 |[SHUT-OFF BLOCK CONSTITUTE | & &Il 5h FF 3= 1
Fos| |98 92101-06025-03  |BOLT FLANGE 6*25 ( G ) | hiIE=ERIEMeX25| 2
Fo4[ 99 92901-08035-03  |BOLT FLANGE 8*35 |&i##/#8#4M8X35 | 2




ALA3 EE4-BM  F05
. M_'Jzkm’i S Baes BREKGY) | BREBE) (4
Fos5| 110 64301-ALA2-9000 |COVER FR BIE R 1
ET, B Fo5(111 64303-ALA2-9000 |LID, FR. COVER B EAR MR [ 1
% %;0 Fos| 112 64319-ALA2-9000 |LID, POSITION LIGHT{RI{Z T 244 | 1
S e j e |Fos[115 64311-ALA2-9000 [VENTILATION GRID |®ii@X & 1
, ;g(,m fg/i ?@( Fos|116 64326-ALA2-9000 [FR CONNECTING BOARD R|Fi 75 124K 1
o TN [Fos|w 64327-ALA2-9000 |FR CONNECTING BOARD L | i 7 I # 4R 1
P T S R P P 64304-ALA2-9000 [LEG SHIELD TEH 1
Fos| 119 81142-ALA2-9000 |[LID LEG SHIELD 5BE 1
Fos| 120 83760-ALA2-9000 |[CLIP ASSY CENTER |3kZEi#E4 1
Fo5| 121 61113-ALA2-9000 [FRAME FENDER FR |ZFZRE[#EMHR |1
Fos| 122 64310-ALA2-9000 |FLOOR PANEL B B AR 1
Fos|123 50326-ALA2-9000 [COVER BATTERY EeithE 1
Fo5| 124 64400-ALA2-9000 |COVER CENTER oz 1
FO5| 125 64403-ALA2-9000 [COVER FLOOR PANEL R | Bl Btk A ¥ ifiR| 1
Fo05| 126 64404-ALA2-9000 [COVER FLOOR PANEL L |B Bt $EifhiR| 1
Fo5| 127 64305-ALA2-9000 |SKIRT R SIDE A% 1
Fos| 128 64306-ALA2-9000 [SKIRT L SIDE Efi% 1
F05|129 03401-42012-03 SCREW TAPPING 4.2*12 (G) [ST4.2X12 15
Fo5|130 93401-42016-03 SCREW TAPPING 4.2*16 ( G ) |ST4.2X16 16
FO5|131 93401-48016-03 SCREW TAPPING 4.8*16 ( G ) |ST4.8X16 24
F05|132 90601-BBF3-9000 [NUT SPRING 4MM 4mm3R 5 20
Fos5| 133 93001-ALA2-9000 [BOLT FLANGE 6*17 |Hi{#84#M6X17| 6
Fo5| 134 92101-06030-03  |BOLT FLANGER 6*30(G)|#2##M6X30 | ls

=



ALA3 EXEM  F06

@——1 54
] 1 57——@ Oy

@—158

niB

=X

N
AL u/

Bf

Hmms

ELEEEE AN E)

#B & ()

F06

150

53200-ALA2-9000

STEM COMP STRG

TERAR

F06

151

51400-BBF3-9000

CUSHION ASSY FR R

AHIBERSR

F06

152

51500-BBF3-9000

CUSHION ASSY FR L

LB ERR

F06

153

50300-ALA2-9000

RACE STRG COMP

EEWH

FO6

154

50306-BBF3-9000

NUT STRG STEM LOCK

B X B{R R I8

F06

155

53211-BBF3-9000

RACE STRG TOP CONE

R

FO6

156

53213-BBF3-9000

BALL STEEL

REFER MK

F06

157

50301-BBF3-9000

RACE UP STRG BALL

L+ BR

FO6

158

50302-BBF3-9000

RACE (STRG BOT) BALL

T ERBi

F06

159

53214-BBF3-9000

BALL STEEL

R MR

FO6

160

53212-BBF3-9000

RACE (STRG BOTTOM) CONE

TR

F06

161

45156-BBF3-9000

CLAMPER FR BRK CABLE

BRERURMLRX

FO6

162

45157-ALA2-9000

CLAMPER FR BRK CABLE

BERERNHLY

F06

163

45128-ALA2-9000

CLAMPER C FR BRAKE HOSE

BRHELR

FO6

164

45127-ALA2-9000

CLAMPER C FR BRAKE HOSE

BRABELF

F06

165

64114-ALA2-9000

STAY FR FENDER R

Al HE R A <R

F06

166

64115-ALA2-9000

STAY FR FENDER L

B R RARE 23R

F06

167

61100-ALA2-9000

ASSY FR INNER FENDER

Bl R EAR

F06

168

33741-BBF3-E000

REFLEX REFLECTOR

M fz 54 25

F06

169

92101-10030-09

BOLT FLANGER 10*30

#24£M10X30

F06

170

92101-06012-09

BOLT FLANGER 6*12

$2FM6X12

F06

171

92101-06016-09

BOLT FLANGER 6*16

$RF2M6X16

F06

172

95101-06000-08

NUT FLANGE 6MM ( G )

R M6

WI\JNGNNI—\HI—\I—\HI—\I—\HI—\I—\HI—\HHl—\Hl—\l—\"ﬂﬂlﬂ%
T

=



ALA3 FHEEM  Fo7
VAN #
ot lefzzm S SRS BREHE) | BREHE) 2
F07[190 44600-ALA3-9000 |WHEEL SET FR BIFAELR 1
For| |~ 44601-ALA3-9000 [WHEEL FR CAST BTHAE MT2.50X12| 1
Fo7 ~ 90754-ALA3-0000 |DUST SEAL y::ES) 1
Fo7 ~ 44620-ALA3-9000 [COLLAR FR DIST HEHMANERS |1
Fo7l | ~ 90912-ALA3-9000 [BEARING 6201 LLU  |#47 6201 LLU |2
F07|195 42753-ALA3-9000 |VALVE(PVR-70)&CAP(E) || THE 1
Fo7|196 44710-ALA3-9000 |TIRE ASSY(120/70-12) |#84(120/70-12)| 1
Fo7|197 44311-ALA3-9000 |COLLAR FR WHEEL SIDE | B3 5E 1
Fo7| 198 44301-ALA3-9000 [AXLE FR WHEEL IR 1
Fo7|199 95501-12000-03 NUT U FLANGE 12MM ( G ) | BT 42121 1
F07|200 45121-ALA3-E000 |DISK FR BRAKE BIRRAIE 1
Fo7|201 93601-08025-02 BOLR DISK BIRRERIEEZ |3
F07| 202 44800-ALA3-9000 |GEAR BOX ASSY XL 1

g7



ALA3 EXEM  Fos

wa| > 2 BRES BREKE) | BREHE) |

X | Bt | 48 | 4 =
F08| 220 42600-ALA3-9100 |WHEEL COMP RR CAST |5%# B MT2.50Xx12]| 1
Fos221 44710-ALA3-9000 |[TIRE ASSY(120/70-12) |%R4(120/70-12)| 1
F08|222 42753-ALA3-9000 |VALVE(PVR-70)&CAP(E) ST 1
Fos223 4312A-1E40-E000 [SHOE SET BRAKE BRIEEHRO110mm| 1
Fo8 43120-IE40-E000 |SHOE COMP RR BRK |RIZE#t 2
Fo8 45133-1E40-9000  [SPRING BRAKE SHOE |3# % 2
Fo8| 227 43141-IE40-9100 |CAM RR BRK BRIEEER (1
Fos| 228 43410-1E40-9100 [ARM COMP RR BRAKHERIFIEE 1
Fo8| 229 92101-06032-03 BOLT FLANGER6*32 |BF6*3218% 1
F08| 230 95501-16000-03 NUT U 16MM ( G) FRgiftiRiEeMM| 1
Fos|231 95901-16000-03  [SPG CANSHER 16MM |3##16MM 1




ALA3 EX4EM F09

AN /s
ot Mrlfzzmﬂz S RS BREWC | BRABC) [o
F09| 250 7720A-ALA2-9000 |SEAT ASSY RER B 1
Foo[ |~ 77103-ALA2-9000 [BOLT LOCK PLATE SET|/E4R 1
Foofl |~ 77206-ALA2-9000 |RUBBER SEAT CUSH | E 1
255 F09 ~ 77115-ALA2-9000 |RUBBER SEAL AR B 1
\/ Foo|  [254 77201-ALA2-9000 |HINGE SEAT PERIEE 1

@ 227 _ _ Ly o
\\\l Foo| |2s5 77202-ALA2-9000 |AXIS T 1
2ot S Foo|  |256 77203-ALA2-9000 |SPLIT PIN F O 1
Foo| |257 95101-06000-08  |NUT FLANGE 6MM  |ih4kiR18 ( 4% ) | 2

£9



ALA3 EHEEM  F10
VAN #

ot lefzzm S SRS BREHE) | BREHE) 2
F10| 280 37802-BBF3-9000 |RET FUEL UNIT ZRBEER 1
F10| 281 3780A-LY-9000 FUEL UNIT BRom{L k2R 1
F10| 282 37801-BBF3-9000 [PACKING B 1
F10|284 17500-ALA2-9000 |TANK COMP FUEL  [HmfEE K 1
F10{285 92101-06012-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*12 ( G ) |BF6*121842 4
F10| 286 17620-BBF3-9000 |FUEL TANK CAP e 1
F10|287 16950-XF-9000 SEBBF3-SUCTION SWITCH| 9 {EBRFF X |1
F10| 288 1768A-ALA2-9000 [TUBE FUEL ASSY EOmBRHME |1
F10| 289 16910-BBF3-9000 |STRAINER COMP FUEL |j&hEs 1
F10| 290 1768C-ALA2-9000 [TUBE FUEL ASSY R HEE (1
F10|291 1768D-ALA2-9100 |TUBE FUEL ASSY BRFFREHE| 1
F10|292 1768B-ALA2-9100 [TUBE VACUUM nEE 1
F10[295 19411-BBF3-9000 |[CLIP HOSE ®8.5 WEFZEDP8S5 |6
F10| 296 19412-BBF3-9000 [CLIP HOSE ®6.5 WEFED6.S |2
F10| 297 90016-ALA2-9000 [SPG FUEL TUBEI HERPEE |1
F10[298 90017-ALA2-9000 |SPG FUEL TUBEII SHERFEEN| 1
F10[ 299 90018-ALA2-9000 |SPG FUEL TUBE Il  |AE R EZFII| 1
F10|300 17501-BBF3-9000 [CONNECTION MOUTH,0IL OUT | H 5 [ 331 1

%

=



ALA3 EEHEM  Fl1

310

T
==

kRS

&P am & P (K)

&P & ()

F11

310

31500-BBF3-A000-A00A

BATTERY YTX7A-BS

BB A A 4E 3P

F11

310

31500-BBF3-A000-A00B

BATTERY YTX7A-BS

RSt —

F11

310

31500-BBF3-A000-A00C

BATTERY YTX7A-BS

B8 if% %

F11

310

31500-BBF3-A000-A00D

BATTERY YTX7A-BS

BB A P A S 4E 4

F11

311

32411-ALA2-9000

CABLE , BAT

IEMR 4%

F11

312

32412-ALA2-9000

CABLE EARTH

TRk

F11

313

92101-06012-03

BOLT FLANGE 6*12 (G)

TR BT IR L

Rl %

F11 ]



ALA3 FE5 44 B

F13

nB

il

Hmms

ELERE N E)

&P & ()

F13

350

81250-ALA2-9000

BOX LUGGAGE ASSY

1ITZ%

F13

351

81257-ALA2-9000

COVER ASSY CARB MAINT

TEHEAE

F13

352

83750-ALA2-9000

FR COVER LUGGAGE

ITEREE =

F13

353

83500-ALA2-9000

COVER R BODY SIDE

AR MR

F13

354

83600-ALA2-9000

COVER L BODY SIDE

IR AR

F13

355

83761-ALA2-9000

RR CONNECTING BOARD R

R AEER

F13

356

83762-ALA2-9000

RR CONNECTING BOARD L

JREEE AR

F13

357

83755-ALA2-9000

COVER REAR CENTER

FEROE

F13

358

81200-ALA2-9000

REAR CARRIER

e S

Rl |~ D 8

F13

359

93301-42012-03

SCREW TAPPING 4.2*12

18 44ST4.2%12

10

F13

360

93301-48016-03

SCREW TAPPING 4.8*16

1844ST4.8*16

F13

361

93301-48012-03

SCREW TAPPING 4.8*12

1844ST4.8%12

F13

362

90601-BBF3-9000

NUT SPRING 4MM

AMMF B

F13

363

92101-06016-03

BOLT FLANGER 6*20

BF6*168822

F13

364

95801-06000-03

WASHER 6MM

D6

F13

365

92501-08025-03

BOLT SPECIAL 8*25

A <A IR M8X25

F13

366

92501-08045-03

BOLT SPECIAL 8*45

A A B IR MEX45

ﬂ—\l\)hbwl\)\l

12 ;W



F13[367 95801-08000-03  [WASHER 8MM OB 3
F13|368 93003-06014-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*14 ( G ) | A FiR« 2
ALA3 E-EM  F14

VAN 3%
ot mlzzmﬂzm = HE6S BREWC | BRABCE) [o
F14| 1 17200-ALA3-0000 AIR FILTER EREREK 1
F14| 2 16100-ALA3-0000 CARBURETOR e:E 1
F14| s 55100-ALA3-0000  |TANK OIL LB IE 1
F14| 4 90114-06025 FLANGE BOLT M6*35 NAEZHER 1
F14 s 1721A-ALA3-0000 ELEMENTAIR FILTER  |Z=iE 8585 1
F4| s 35410-ALA3-0000  |[SW COMP OIL LEVEL  |#ljH4E RS 1

£13 ]



ALA3 E& MM F15
Iz ﬁJ\ =0 O = Eva =] - fova |
R 5 o R RYm S 28 fm B PR () BB PR (H)

EXHAUST MUFFLER

HESUH B B8 B (AR

E
F15 1830A-MT30-0000  |,5cy (CATALYZER) i 1
F15 18291-MT30-0000 GASKET OF EXHAUST PIPE  [HFSEH$# 1
F15 96001-08040 FLANGE BOLT M8*25 Tﬁiﬁ;‘z’ﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁﬁ 1
F15 96001-08050 FLANGE BOLT M8*37 ARAEZERE M8x37| 1
F15 90301-08000 NUT M8,EXHAUST PIPE PRERFMS 2

£14 7



ALA3 E54-EM Fi16

L B mms B im B () BHmBW(P) (o
Bt | 48 | 4H B
F16 5050A-ALA3-0000 STAND ASSY.,MAIN FHIZRA 1
F16 94600-08000 PIN LOCK PIN 8mm #E$48mm PS1.6*15 1
F16 93000-08016 WASHER 8mm FEF ©8.0*16*1.2 1
F16 95200-08140 SHAFT MAIN STAND 8*140 ERIZRH 1
7, F16 50505-ALA3-0000 RUBBER STOPPER MAIN FHRRER 1
F16 50550-ALA3-0000 SPRING OF MAIN STAND FXRBE 1
E\g F16 50530-MT10-0000 BAR SIDE STAND GUEIES 1
F16 90108-ALA3-0000 SCREW SIDE STAND PIVOT |l 4R % 1
F16 95014-MT10-0000 SPRING OF SIDE STAND RIRZREEE 1
ALA3 E5-EM  F17
X £
L B mm s B in B () BHmBW(P) (2
Bt | 48 | 4H E
F15 M



I B

I '&;-—73@ WQ\ ‘ ‘ 487— %Wb @@f:@ ‘
480— 482 ““\\\\\\ 486 7777777y 488 L 485

’ 48 ‘ ‘ IM ‘

L i l \L —— e -
= || ==
490—{@/#0 qﬁ P~ o 03 N }7495
494 493 49/2 @ W 497 e a0

e j I: “ 496 J

479

479

F17]471 52500-BBF3-9200 |CUSHION ASSY RR |FlEXH 1
F17|472 92201-08032-03 BOLT FLANGE 8*32 (G)|E#E®RL (T ) |1
F17[473 92201-10040-03 BOLT FLANGE 10*40 (G) |G # B84 ( £ )
ALA3 FEHEEM F18
Py

rl W'Xém”é o RS BREWE) | BREWE) 2
F18]479 93401-42012-03 SCREW TAPPING 4.2*12 ( G ) |ST4.2X12 12
F18|480 33400-ALA2-9000 |WINKER ASSY RFR |BiH3m@4LT 1
Fi8| |48 33402-ALA2-9000 [LENS R FR WINKER |BiG#ETITE|1
Fig|  |482 33403-ALA2-9000 |BASE R FR WINKER |&T & m4TAT4K| 1
Fi8|  |483 34905-BBF3-9000 |BULB WINKER AAFEITITE| 1
F18 484 33411-ALA2-9000 |SOCKET COMP R FR WINKER | 8] 75 % [a) §T 4T | 1
F18|485 33450-ALA2-9000 |WINKER ASSY L FR |BIZE#: 4T 1
Fie|  |486 33452-ALA2-9000 [LENSLFRWINKER |BiZE#ETITE|1
Fig|  |487 33453-ALA2-9000 |BASE L FR WINKER |BIZE %[ 4T T4k 1
Fig| |48 34905-BBF3-9000 [BULB WINKER BIAFBITITAE| 1
F18 489 33461-ALA2-9000 |SOCKET COMP L FR WINKER | 8] Z2 35 [a) §T 4T BE| 1
F18 490 33600-ALA2-9000 |WINKER ASSY RRR |E&#Mm{T é} 16 7




Fig[ |49 33602-ALA2-9000 [LENSRFRWINKER |EHEBTITE|1
Fi8|  |492 33603-ALA2-9000 |BASE R FR WINKER |EH¥ BT 1
Fi8| 493 34905-BBF3-9000 |BULB WINKER BREOTIIA|L
Fi8|  |494 33606-ALA2-9000 |[SOCKET COMP R FR WINKER | & 75 ¥% [a] £T kT RE| 1
F18[495 33650-ALA2-9000 |WINKER ASSY LRR |BE#MET 1
Fi8| |49 33652-ALA2-9000 [LENSLRRWINKER |BE®#ETITE|1
Fi8|  |a97 33653-ALA2-9000 |BASE L RR WINKER |BZE3E4THT4K| 1
Fig|  |a98 34905-BBF3-9000 |BULB WINKER BEEROTITA|L
Fi8| |99 33656-ALA2-9000 |SOCKET COMP L FR WINKER | [ ZE & [a) £T 4T B | 1

ALA3 EXEHEM  F19

il

s

ELEEE e

&P am & ()

F19

500

33700-ALA2-9000

LIGHT ASSY RR COMB

EHE:!

F19

501

34960-BBF3-9000

BULB TAIL LIGHT

BT (12v21/5W )

F19

502

33702-ALA2-9000

LENS COMP TAIL LIGHT

BT &

F19

503

33704-ALA2-9000

BASE COMP RR COMB

JE KT IR 5 TS B

F19

504

33707-ALA2-9000

SOCKET COMP RR COMB

RAT B R 4%

F19

506

33720-ALA2-9000

LIGHT ASSY. LICENSE

JE R

F19

507

34903-BBF3-9000

BULB 12V 5W

K2 BT AT 58 (12V5W)

F19

513

80105-ALA2-9000

FENDER RR

R EAR

F19

514

84707-BBF3-9000

UNDER NUMBER BRKT RR

AR 3R

F19

515

33751-BBF3-E000

REFLEX REFLECTOR RR

RS A

F19

516

80102-BBF3-9100

FENDER RR TIRE

R EAR

e e T N N e L L L L e B

=



'T\bc@ — | ‘B"ﬁ%@, %@ )> )~ | |Faofs2r 80108-ALA2-9000 |PLATE SPLASH GUARD|R##EiRzs®E | 2
| % D | | = | [Fuols1s 80109-BBF3-9100 |STAY FENDER RR TIRE |51t %8| 1
I < O R _ F19|519 93401-42012-03 SCREW TAPPING 4.2%12 ( G ) |RiTEE®ETST4.2X12 [ 5
F19]520 92701-60016-03 SCREW SPECIALG*16 |t+=#&msx12i84 | 1
F19|521 95201-05000-03 NUT FLANGE 5MM ( G ) |11 2 RM5 1
F19|522 92201-06016-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*16 (G) |12 M6X16 4
F19|523 95201-06000-03 NUT FLANGE 6MM  |NF 6MMIR1§ | 3
F19|524 92201-06020-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*20 (G) |12 M6X20 2
F19|525 95801-03000-03 WASHER 6MM OlE 9y 2
F19(526 92201-06012-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*12 (G) [t M6X12 1
ALA3 EHEEM F20
AN /s
ot mimﬂz o BRes BREBE) | BREHE) g
F20| ® 0035Z-ALA2-9100 |ILLUS WIREING [543 M
F20| 550 32100-ALA2-E100 |HARNESS WIRE FHisk 1
F2o|  |s51 99200-11500 FUSE 15A REE 22 2
F20|552 3051A-1E40-9100 |COIL ASSY IGN B ES4AE 1
F20{553 92101-06025-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*25 ( G ) [BF6*25 ( E&% ) | 1
F20554 35850-XF-9000 SET START MAG ASSY |f2Zh4keB884H |1
F20 ~ 95101-06080 NUT FLANGE 6MM ( G ) |f2zh 4k 2RRME| 2
F20|555 31600-IE40-E000 |REG REC COMP SR 1
F20|556 92101-06016-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*16 ( G ) |BF6*16 ( E&t& ) | 2
F20|557 30410-1E40-E000 |UNIT COMP CDI CDI4H (FFRIE) (% Bl) %_

18 ;I



T % & T F20[557 30410-IE40-E100 [UNIT COMP CDI(25) |coia(eskmms)cae) [ 1
F20| 557 30410-IE40-E200 |UNIT COMP CDI(45) |coiauskmii®)iam) | 1

F20|558 38110-XF-9000 HORN COMP (HIGH) |m/m\ 1

F20| 559 92101-06012-03 BOLT FLANGE 6*12 (G ) |BF6*12 (E&® ) | 1

F20| 560 38300-XF-9000 RELAY ASSY WINKER |[A Y854 1

F20| 561 90006-BBF3-9000 |BAND OIL HOSE HE 3

F20|562 35010-ALA2-9000 |SW COMP LOCK iR 1

1

1

2

F20

563

93401-38013-03

SCREW TAPPING 3.8*13

PRBIEE R4 ST3.8X13

F20

564

93401-38005-03

SCREW TAPPING3.8*5

B BETE UKL ST3.8X5

F20

565

92101-06016-03

BOLT FLANGE 6*16 ( G )

BF6*16 ( F& & )

ALA3 EXGEM  F21

]
Rt s

&P am B P (R) &P am & ()

F21

580

50100-ALA3-9100

BODY COMP FRAME

TR BRARR B

F21

581

50350-ALA3-9100

ENG HANGER ASSY

5| ML

F21

582

94500-3551430

SPRINGS, ENG.HANGER

R

F21

583

52020-MT30-0000

CAP, ENG.HANGER

HER

F21

584

50356-ALA3-9100

AXLE ENG HANGER

ERRRIFRM10X225

F21

585

95401-10000-03

NUT U FLANGE 10MM

ZERIFI0MM

F21

587

38101-ALA3-9000

STAY,HORN

LIS

F21

588

92101-08016-03

BOLT FLANGE 8*16

Y\ 52 SRR 44

F21

589

77235-ALA2-9000

SEAT CATCH COMP

BEER 4R 1

F21

591

77240-ALA2-9000

CABLE SEAT LOCK

BER PN R

H—\HNI—\}—\I—\N»—\I—\I—\HHIH]]@



F21

592

92701-60016-02

SCREW SPECIAL6*16

+F K& KIFH-M6X16

F21

593

17551-ALA2-9000

PLATE FUEL GUIDE

I EE AR

F21

594

92101-06016-03

BOLT FLANGE 6*16

124 M6X16

F21

595

17552-ALA2-9000

COVER UNDER FUEL

R AR

F21

596

50613-ALA2-9000

COVER UNDER

5 ER

Rl ol

g£20m



£21 W



g£22m



23 W



24



£25 W



F26 W



FL22THW



28 W



£29 M



£30m



£31 W



£32]



£33 ]



34 M



L35 ]



F£36 ]



E3ITW



#£38 W



F£39]



40



